
r o s s i n gC LODG E S

All rates are inclusive of 15% VAT
Quoted in ZAR
Subject to change without prior notice

r o s s i n gC r o s s i n gC 

R 6 000.00
R 7 000.00






R 10 500.00



R 3 500.00
R 17 250.00




R 5 750.00



LUXURY TENT
TENTED SUITE

BUSH VILLA SELF CATERING 
1 – 3 Adults / 2 Adults – 2 Children under 12

*ADDITIONAL PERSON RATE 
BUSH VILLA ALL INCLUSIVE
1 – 3 Adults / 2 Adults – 2 Children under 12

*ADDITIONAL PERSON RATE 

RACK RATES 2021 - 2023 ALL INCLUSIVE

Zebras Crossing
Driefontein Road, Farm C-20, 0510

Elephants Crossing
Site 67, Welgevonden Game Reserve

Email: reservations@crossinglodges.com
Reservations Office Number: +27 87 056 9937

WhatsApp Number: +27 63 164 1783

ELEPHANTS CROSSING
R 6 600.00
R 7 700.00






R 11 550.00



R 3 850.00
R 18 975.00




R 6 325.00



PER PERSON PER PERSON

1 NOVEMBER 2021- 31 MARCH 2022 1 APRIL 2022- 31 MARCH 2023

ZEBRAS CROSSING
DELUXE ROOMS
FAMILY ROOMS

R 3 000.00
R 3 500.00

R 3 500.00
R 4 000.00

PER PERSON PER PERSON

1 NOVEMBER 2021- 31 MARCH 2022 1 APRIL 2022- 31 MARCH 2023

RATES INCLUDE RATES EXCLUDE
Breakfast, Lunch, Afternoon Tea & Dinner
House Wines, Local Beers & Sodas, Tea & Coffee Station
Accommodation
Zebras Crossing: 1 x Activity (Hike, Wet-walk, Mountain biking) and 1 x
Afternoon Game Drive & Sundowner
Elephants Crossing: 2 x Game Drives per day
Conservation Levies
Free Wi-Fi 
Secure Parking

Premier Brand Spirits & Additional Reserve Wines
Any additional activities
Airport & hotel transfers to and from Crossing Lodges
Spa Treatments
Gratuities

E L E PHANT S Z E BRAS

PER UNIT PER UNIT

mailto:reservations@crossinglodges.com
mailto:reservations@crossinglodges.com


r o s s i n gC LODG E S

POLICIES 2021 - 2023 ALL INCLUSIVE

Zebras Crossing
Driefontein Road, Farm C-20, 0510

Elephants Crossing
Site 67, Welgevonden Game Reserve

PAYMENT POLICY
No deposit is required
Full payment is due 30 days prior to arrival
Bookings made within 30 days of arrival: 100% of total invoice due to confirm the reservation within 48hours of booking

CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations made more than 31 days prior to arrival: Free cancellation except for banking fees. 
Cancellations made within 30 days prior to arrival: 100% cancellation fees
No shows: 100% cancellation fees

All cancellations must be given in writing to the lodge by email. Cancellations/amendments are subject to the following
conditions: 

CHILD POLICY

Children aged 0 – 2 years: Free of charge
Children aged 3 – 12 years: 50% of adult sharing rate 
Children aged 13+ years: Full adult sharing rate

Children of all ages are welcome at Crossing Lodges
Children under 6 years of age are not permitted on our scheduled game drives when
other Lodge guests are joining. Kids game drives can be arranged for all families with
smaller children, this is charged at a rate of R600.00 per child per drive, please note,
the Kids game drives are subject to availability, and we highly recommend requesting
the availability prior to arrival. The tours are adapted to our younger visitors and may
vary in duration to include facts and observations appropriate for kids.
.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
Rates are quoted in South African Rand (ZAR) and are inclusive of 15% VAT
Crossing Lodges reserves the right to amend the quoted tariffs should there be any change in the percentage rate of
VAT or any other levy, tax or impost becoming payable by Crossing Lodges after date of booking or in the event of the
devaluation of the SA Rand. 
The tariffs are quoted in ZAR on a per person per night basis (unless otherwise indicated) and are nett and non-
commissionable. 
Rack Rates provided are a guideline and are not the contracted rates. These are purely for the purpose of comparison
and are subject to change. 
No day visitors are allowed. 
No own alcohol is allowed. 
Our animals are wild and do come close to the lodge. Guests are kindly requested to maintain a safe distance and not
to interact with the animals. No feeding of animals is allowed. 

Email: reservations@crossinglodges.com
Reservations Office Number: +27 87 056 9937

WhatsApp Number: +27 63 164 1783
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